22 July 1998 Wednesday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result
1

2

10

1.) 4.000 ©
Horse Name Age
THRILLER(10) 4yobh
LUCIFER(5) 6yobh
KUBILAY(1) 4yobh
DER ALIYE(6) 4yobm
KAZAK GULU(8) 6yo gm
PHELLOS(9) 4yo gm
AGAPIA(7) Syobm
SPEED STAR(11) 4yobm
HIGH FLYER(4) 6yochh
PANTOMIMEI(22)  5yochm

Quinella( ) :59,10 b, Trifecta( ) 4,98 ©

Race Result

Handicap 20 (Gr B)

2)1.600 &

Sire
TORAMAN - MAKITA
YEMKEN (GB) - CISE*
RAKAN (USA) - NURCAN
GOLD GUARD - SANTA ANITA
COSSACK GUARD (USA) - MELISSA JANE (GB)
COCK ROBIN (USA) - KARANFIL
GOLD GUARD - SANTA ANITA
KOMANDO - HAVAI
EASTERN STAR* - BIRICIK

YEMKEN (GB) - MADONNA

Dam

48,5
60
63
58
57
50
57
46,5
60,5

59

Weight
OKAYA

S.GOKCE
ARYILDIZ
HKARATAS
B.GOKCE
Y.PETEK
SBOYRAZ
RMANAV
M.BAYRAM

U.GOKCE

3)800 %

Jockey
HAY. TASCI

SAM. ULUCAY
ALA. ZAFER

SEL. GUVEN

SED. OZCAN

Z. TAR. CANBAY
SEL. GUVEN

0. RAS. YAGCI
TUL. YUZATLI

ZAH. DEMIRKAN

Owner

ROZTURK
M.TEKDEMIR
H.BEYAZLAR
RTETIK
N.SAV

BDAG
R.TETIK
A.SGURSAN
SKONAK

N.KAYA

ke,

1200 Turf

4)400 ¢

istanbul Racecourse (50th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.12.91

1.12.93

1.13.03

1.13.29

1.13.39

1.13.42

1.13.43

1.13.47

1.14.27

1.14.43
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